
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07092284 

Name of Company 

H DD Plant Hire Limited 

l/We 

Ninos Koumettou, 1 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 May 2015 

Signed \ stadt S Date___11 May 2015 
i 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs 

1 Kings Avenue . 
Winchmore Hill I amma 

15/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 

Ref HD31496/NK/AG/MWILI 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

HD D Plant Hire Limited 

on the 11 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Vn ¥ GC hocer 

be oa 

Dated ti~5§- 2Zots 

Signed 



H D D Plant Hire Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures & Equipment 6,007 00 4,000 00 

Work in Progress Uncertain 
Retentions 50,000 00 Uncertain 

Goodwill Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 1,059 60 1,059 60 

Rent Deposit 15,000 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,059 60 

Signature WA 7a ties -ts 

A



H DD Plant Hire Limited : 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,059 60 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,059 60 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
2,059 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,059 60 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,059 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,059 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 141,259 90 

Directors Loan - Anthony Doocey 3,136 00 

HMRC - PAYE/NIC/VAT/CIS 77,781 34 
222,177 24 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (220,117 64) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (220,117 64) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (220,217 64) 

Signature A _ Date U-~S-t§ 
. ” HD31496 - H D D Plant Hire Limited 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The fixed assets of the company have been valued by my agents, Rabbow & Co LLP, the estimated to 
realise figure is based on a forced sale basis The remainder of the assets are a matter of discussion 
between the director and my agents and are in the process of being valued 

Note 2 

A breakdown of the HM Revenue & Customs arrears are set out below - 

PAYE/NIC £73,581 34 
VAT £4,200 00 

Page 1 of 1


